e .

Order
ofthe ¢ +
“Daughters S

of the King

8:30 AM
8:50

9:00

9:40

10:10

10:30

11:10
11:30

12:10 PM
12:30

1:00

Zoom Room Opens for Fellowship

President’'s Welcome

Morning Prayer and Installation of New Diocesan Chaplain

Business Meeting
Updates from Recent Scholarship Recipients

Time for Mary: St. Brigid and Celtic Spiritual Practices
Making Your Own St. Brigid's Cross

Breakout Sessions

Time for Martha: Presenting Diocesan Ministries

Breakout Sessions

Reflections and Prayers

LUNCH BREAK

Walking the Labyrinth
In conjunction with “Walk as One at 1" for World Labyrinth Day






