8:30 AM	Zoom Room Opens for Fellowship
8:50	President's Welcome
9:00	Morning Prayer and Installation of New Diocesan Chaplain
9:40	Business Meeting
	Updates from Recent Scholarship Recipients
10:10	Time for Mary: St. Brigid and Celtic Spiritual Practices
	Making Your Own St. Brigid's Cross
10:30	Breakout Sessions
11:10	Time for Martha: Presenting Diocesan Ministries
11:30	Breakout Sessions
12:10 PM	Reflections and Prayers
12:30	LUNCH BREAK
1:00	Walking the Labyrinth
	In conjunction with "Walk as One at 1" for World Labyrinth Day